
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
22

1

69

77

9

11

33

17

48

16

50

54

88

6

70

3

85

71

68

19

55

95

18

44

986

Name
Malcom STRACHAN*

Fernand LEBLANC*

Erik KERUB*

Normand ROBERT

Fernando SCOTTOLIN

Louis-Charles CADIEUX

Michel FOURNIE

Mark GAWRONSKI

Pascal CARRE

Jean-Louis ARPIN

Paul BISSONNETTE*

Georges MOUTAFIS

Glen TOMITA

Bertrand PLOUFFE*

Louis-Sebastien DUBORD

Jean-Marc ALCARAZ

Yvon  FRIGAULT

Jean-Francois JODOIN*

Stephane CARRIER

Stephane VACHON

Serge LAPOINTE

Alain GOULET*

Daniel NEAULT

Stephane SANSOUCY

Rodrigo HERRERA

Nat/St

ON

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Model

CHEVROLET COR

PORSCHE 911 RS

Acura NSX SC

MAZDA RX-7

PORSCHE 911

VW RABBIT GTi

PORSCHE 944

HONDA CRX

HONDA CIVIC

HONDA CIVIC

FORD MUSTANG 

BMW M3

MAZDA RX-7

BMW 345i

VW GOLF GTi

BMW M3 Sport Ev

TOYOTA MR2

VW SIROCCO

VW JETTA GTX

HONDA CRX

VW JETTA GTX

PORSCHE 944 TU

HONDA CIVIC

VW RABBIT

PORSHE 924S

Sponsor
KONICA-MINOLTA
MINI-ENTREPOT INT

VIAU - SILA - CARLO
TECHNOCRAFT

ROCAR AUTO
PCS MOTOSPORTS
EVOLUTION TUNING
LE CARROSSIER
T.C. AUTOMOTIVE
DIAMOND T SALES
RECYCLAGE ST-BRUN
TQS
MOTUL - RESOTEL - B
PIECE AUTO ST-JANV

DENEIGEMENT EXCA
LES PNEUS VACHON
DOC PERFORMANCE
FAST944.COM
TROIS-RIVIERES ACU
ISOLATION MULTI EN
GEFMONDE.COM

Best Tm
53.646
55.514
56.189
56.388
56.644
56.851
57.501
58.017
58.068
58.274
58.559
58.873

1:00.400
1:00.467
1:00.638
1:01.279
1:02.185
1:02.642
1:02.661
1:02.806
1:02.823
1:02.876
1:02.938
1:03.563
1:03.616

Diff
-

+1.868
+2.543
+2.742
+2.998
+3.205
+3.855
+4.371
+4.422
+4.628
+4.913
+5.227
+6.754
+6.821
+6.992
+7.633
+8.539
+8.996
+9.015
+9.160
+9.177
+9.230
+9.292
+9.917
+9.970

Best Spd
134.213

129.697

128.139

127.687

127.110

126.647

125.215

124.102

123.993

123.554

122.953

122.297

119.205

119.073

118.737

117.495

115.784

114.939

114.904

114.639

114.608

114.511

114.398

113.273

113.179

In Lap
9

17

10

15

15

9

7

15

16

18

11

11

15

5

13

12

18

5

9

7

2

6

2

14

15

Qualify Results

Grand Prix de Sanair 2005

GT-GTO-GTU

Essais Libres - 09:25-09:45

Practice (20:00 Time)

Sanair 2.000 Km

9/10/2005 09:25 AM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Dominique St-Jean
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